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TECHNICAL DATA

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE

CHIEF OF RACE

BUPHUKOB UeaH

WIrHATOB MeTtko

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT

LOWEST POINT

HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD)
TOTAL CLIMB (TC)
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC)
LENGTH OF LAP

NUMBER OF LAPS

RACE DISTANCE

Y3aHa
1285 m
1240 m

45 m

81m

33m
2500 m
3
7.500 km

LOCATION : Y3aHa

CATEGORY : npecneagBaHe

STYLE : cBo6oaeH
TEMPERATURE: SNOW : 0.0°C AIR : 0.0°C

APPLIED PENALTY: 20.00 CALCULATED PENALTY: 14.65 F =800
Records : 8 At Start: 8 Did Not Finish: 0  Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 8
Rank Bib Code Name Year Club Time Gap Points
1 28 2211 MATUKAHOB Mapwmo 2004 AnekcaHgbp Jlormctuk 25:15.0 20.00
2 31 2165 HAYMOB leopru 2005 MaHnynwe 2009 27:13.1 1:58.1 82.36
3 30 2378 PAHKOB UBaH 2004 TpuToH EkcTpniim 28:27.9 3:12.9 121.86
4 29 2379 PAHKOB Oumutbp 2004 TputoH EkcTpuiim 28:30.4 3:15.4 123.18
5 32 2523 WIIMEB HanpeH 2005 Ambapuua Cku 32:18.2 7:03.2 243.47
6 33 2553 'PbHYAPOB UBaino 2004 AmbGapuua Cku 32:49.9 7:34.9 260.21
7 34 2267 UBAHOB MoppaH 2005 Y3aHa 2007 55:10.0 29:55.0 967.85
8 35 2639 HOBAKOB MoppaaH 2005 TpuToH EkcTpuiim 1h09:07.5 43:52.5 1410.10
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